
 
                                                                                                                                                        NIT No.: TPCODL/P&S/1000000085/ 20-21  

 

 

Property of TPCODL – Not to be reproduced without prior written permission of TPCODL 
 

Page | 1  

 

  
Ref: TPCODL/P&S/1000000085/2021-22 

 

 
 Sub: Corrigendum – I 
 
Extension of Calendar Event Dates for OPEN TENDER NOTIFICATION FOR Rate Contract for supply of 
LTDB for 11/0.433 KV Distribution Transformer of various rating. 

Tender Enquiry No.: TPCODL/P&S/1000000085/2021-22 

 

The Last date and time of Pre-bid reply & receipt of Bid/EMD against the above Open Tender floated vide 
Tender Enquiry No. TPCODL/P&S/1000000085/2021-22 is hereby extended as follows: 
 

Clause Ref. Content Existing Extended Upto 
1.3 (d) Last Date of Posting 

Consolidated replies to all the 
pre-bid queries as received 

29.07.2021, 18.00 Hours 03.08.2021 1800 Hours. 

1.3 (e)  Last date and time of receipt 
of Bids/EMD 02.08.2021, 15.00 Hours 09.08.2021 1500 Hours. 

 
 

          All other terms and conditions of the above open tender remain unaltered. 
 
 
 
 

 

         By Order,  
         Chief (Procurement & Stores) 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                  


